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DECORATIVE REFUSE

ROUND TOPS

]
ol The Round Tops decorative refuse container has a
T sleek design that beautifully blends into any indoor
= . .
S § environment. These containers feature a bottom
53 rim that is designed to protect flooring.
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p The push door style features a self-closing push door to help
§ E The step-on style features a foot pedal, allowing for
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DECORATIVE REFUSE

ROUND TOPS

SKU #
FGR1530EGLBK
FGR1530EGLCOB

FGR1530EGLRD
FGR1530EGLSPGN
FGR1530EGLWH
FGR1530EPLRD
FGR1530EPLWH
FGR1530EPLBK
FGR1530EPLCOB
FGR1530EPLSPGN
FGRT5305MGL
FGR1530MCGL
FGR1530MCPL
FGR153610GLBK
FGR153610GLCR
FGR153610PLBK
FGR153610PLCR
FGR153610PLEGN
FGR153610GLEGN
FGR153620BPLEK
FGR153620GLANT
FGR153620GLBK
FGRT53620PLANT
FGR1536MCGL
FGR1536MCPL
FGR15365BSGL
FGR15365BSPL
FGR1536555G1
FGR1536555P1
FGR1536EGLAL
FGR1536EGLBK
FGR1536EGLCOB
FGRT536LGLRD
FGR1536EGLSPGN
FGR1536EGLWH
FGR1536EPLAL
FGR1536EPLBK
FGR1536EPLCOB
FGR1536EPLRD
FGR1536EPLSPGN
FGR1536EPLWH
FGR15365CGRGL

DESCRIPTION

PUSH DOOR 45L/12G
"USH DOOR 4514126
"USH DOOR 4514126
PUSH DOOR 45L/12G
PUSH DOCR 45/12G
PUSH DOOCR 45L/12G
PUSH DOOR 45L/12G
PUSH DOOR 45L/12G
PUSH DOCR 45L/12G
PUSH DOQR 451/12G
PUSH DOOR 45L/12G
PUSH DOCR 451/12G
PUSH DOCR 451/12G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 36L/15G
PUSH DOCR 36L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 561/15G
PUSH DOCR 5&L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 36L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 36L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOCR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 561/15G
PUSH DOOR 561/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 561/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
PUSH DOOR 561/15G

COBALT

ANTHRACITE BLACK

GLOSS

CRIMSON ALMOND MIRROR  STAINLESS
BIUE  GIOSS  GLOSS  CHROME

COLOR

BLACK GLOSS

COBALT BLUE GLOSS

RED GLOSS

PINE GREEN GLOSS

SKY WHITE GLOSS

RED GLOSS

SKY WHITE GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

COBALT BLUE GLOSS

PINE GREEN GLOSS
STARDUST SILVER METALLIC
MIRROR CHROME

MIRRCR CHROME

BLACK GLOSS W/ BRASS TRIM

CRIMSON GLOSS W/ BRASS TRIM

BLACK GLOSS W/ BRASS TRIM

CRIMSON GLOSS W/ BRASS TRIM

GREEN GLOSS W/ BRASS TRIM
GREEN GLOSS W/ BRASS TRIM
BLACK GLOSS W/ CHROME TRIM

ANTHRACITE METALLIC W/ CHROME TRIM

BLACK GLOSS W/ CHROME TRIM

ANTHRACITE METALLIC W/ CHROME TRIM

MIRROR CHROME

MIEROR CHROME

SATIN BRASS STAINLESS STEEL
SATIN BRASS STAIMLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

ALMOND GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

COBALT BLUE GLOSS

RED GLOSS

PINE GREEN GLOSS

SKY WHITE GLOSS

ALMOND GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

COBALT BLUE GLOSS

RED GLOSS

PINE GREEN GLOSS

SKY WHITE GLOSS

TEXTURED GREY W/ CHROME TRIM

RED SATIM  BROWN
GLOSS  HRASS  BRASS

GALLONS LENGTH

12 15.00
12 15.00
12 15.00
2 15.00
2 15.00
12 15.00
2 15.00
2 15.00
12 15.00
12 15.00
12 15.00
12 15.00
12 15.00
15 15.00
13 15.00
15 15.00
13 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
13 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
15 15.00

WIDTH

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

GREEN
GLOSS

STARDLIST

SIVER
METALLIC

Sk

WHITE
GLOSS

HEIGHT

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
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ROUND TOPS

SKU #
FGR15365CGRPL
FGR15365MGL
FGR15365MPL
FGR15365BBRGL
FGR13365BBRPL
FGR1842EGLWH
FGR1842EPLWH
FGR1842EPLBK
FGR15365TEGLEM
FGR15365TEGLWH
FGR13365TEPLSM
FGR15365TEPLWH
FGR1536EO0TGLEK
FGR1536EOTPLBK
FGR32555GL
FGR3ZEGLBK
FGR3ZEGLWH
FGR3ZMCGL
FGR325B5GL

DESCRIPTION

PUSH DOOR 56L/15G

PUSH DOOR 56L/15G

PUSH DOOR 56L/15G

PUSH DOCR 56L/15G

PUSH DOCR 56L/15G

PUSH DOOR 79L/21G

PUSH DOOR 79L21G

PUSH DOOR 78L121G
STEP-ON PUSH DOOR 561/15G
STEP-ON PUSH DOOR 561/15G
STEP-ON PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
STEP-ON PUSH DOOR 56L/15G
DOME TOP 56L/15G

DOME TOP 56L/15G

OPEN TOP 56L/156G

OPEN TOP 56L/15G

OPEN TOP 56L/156G

OPEN TOP 56L/15G

OPEN TOP 56L/15G

NTHRACITE BLACK — COBALT CRIM
v’H:IA LT GLOSS BLUE GLOSS
GLOSS

PINE

GREEN  WHITE
GLOSS  GLOSS
COLOR

TEXTURED GREY W/ CHROME TRIM

STARDUST SILVER METALLIC
STARDUST SILVER METALLIC
TEXTURED BROWN BRASS
TEXTURED BROWN BRASS
SKY WHITE GLOSS

SKY WHITE GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

STARDUST SIVER METALLIC
SKY WHITE GLOSS
STARDUST SILVER METALLIC
SKY WHITE GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

STAINLESS STEEL

BLACK GLOSS

SKY WHITE GLOSS

MIRROR CHROME

SATIN BRASS STAINLESS STEEL

CHROME

DECORATIVE REFUSE

SONALMOND  MIRROR  STAINLESS
GLOSS

STEEL

STARDUSI

RED
GLOSS

SATIN
BRASS

GALLONS LENGTH

BROWN
BRASS

WIDTH

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

M

SVER
STALLIC

HEIGHT

36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
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